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CUPA MURESULUI

REZULTATE CUPA MURESULUI

ARAD - 29.05.2016

F8 -1200/6
Stavila Raluca
Sforaila Sonia
Monea Eva-Maria
Curta Stefania
Kopka Sara

F10 - 1500/7

Zih Andrea — Vivien
Mich Andreea
Atanasiu Erika
Baltat Adnana

Rus Gabriela

F12-1900/8
Fisogni Anna

laksa Gabriela

Has Miriam
Lingurar Georgiana
Teoran Madalina
Hlttner Roneé
Bulz Cristina

F14 - 2000/9
Deak Bernadett
Dézsi Kinga

Rus Melania
Balint Daria

F21 -4300/15
Atanasiu Elisabeta
Klein Adriana

F45 - 3200/14
Sarkozi Zsuzsa
Aslau Laura

M8 - 1200/6
lercosan Patrick
Suciu Dragos

PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
Arad

CSO Madaras
CSO Madaras
PC Arad
PC Arad
CSO Madaras

PC Arad

Sc G Fiscut

Sc G Fiscut

Sc G Fiscut

CSO Madaras

Ady Liceum Oradea
Sc G Fiscut

Ady Liceum Oradea
Ady Liceum Oradea
CSO Madaras
CSO Madaras

Arad
Arad

Transylva Cluj
Arad

PC Arad
PC Arad

14.50
16.20
22.53
23.10
27.10

14.26
21.05
29.23
35.17
35.30

22.01
24.25
31.12
34.47
38.10
46.50
48.26

11.21
21.50
24.32
30.25

38.55
45.18

26.43
39.49

10.42
10.46

CSO Madaras

PC Arad

SC G Fiscut
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Linko David
Pasca Darian
Vigh Alex
Mayer David
Hotdran Luca
Rujan Alex
Adorian lonut
Rotaru Catalin
Pasca David
Klein Daniel
Aioanei Radu
Kopka David

M10 - 1500/7
Almasi Kristof

Garcia — Sirca Gabriel
Daci lacob Valentin

Todea Alexandru
Vlad Bogdan
Oprean Alex

Sturz Lazar Gheorhe

Popa Sebastian

M12 - 1900/8
Stefanescu Alex
Pardek David
Cociuba Sergiu
Crisan Denis

Mihailescu Ciprian

Oros Laurentiu

German lulian Florin

Culica David
Frank Norbert

M14 - 2400/10
Suciu Andrei
Vesa Nicolae
Rus Denis
Komijaty Daniel
Beltechi Gabriel
Balint Damian

M16 - 2800/13
Pogan Cosmin
Cora Alexandru
Pol Norbert
Leuca Rares

PC Arad
Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
Arad
Arad
Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
Arad

PC Arad
CSO Madaras
PC Arad
CSO Madaras
PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad
PC Arad

PC Arad

Ady Liceum Oradea

PC Arad

CSO Madaras
Sc G Fiscut
CSO Madaras
Sc G Fiscut
PC Arad

Sc G Fiscut

PC Arad
CSO Madaras
CSO Madaras
PC Arad
CSO Madaras
CSO Madaras

CSO Madaras
CSO Madaras
PC Arad

CSO Madaras

11.18
12.00
14.50
15.35
17.30
17.38
18.00
18.36
19.30
20.19
21.57
27.45

17.04
18.21
18.53
19.05
20.55
21.17
24.30
26.28

20.38
21.22
21.41
21.52
24.13
25.06
25.48
26.48
28.19

18.03
24.30
26.05
30.52
47.50
63.10

18.24
23.39
27.22
30.25
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M21 - 5000/17
Ababi Balazs
Deak Botond
Pasca Mihai

M35 - 5000/17
Buda Marcel
Kopka Alin
Deak Attila

M45 - 4300/15
Konig Péter
Atanasiu Ovidiu
Sturz Lazar Felix
Balasko Laszlé

M55 - 3200/14
Ardelean Teodor
Gocz Lajos

Dedak Attila sr.

Open - 2000/9

Beltechi Marian

Crisan Valentina Angela
Marinca Loredana

Clasament pe echipe

Ady Liceum Oradea
Ady Liceum Oradea
Arad

Arad
Arad
Ady Liceum Oradea

Ady Liceum Oradea
Arad
Arad
Ady Liceum Oradea

Timisoara
Ady Liceum Oradea
Ady Liceum Oradea

CSO Madaras
Arad
Arad

35.38
39.56
51.10

34.28
43.06
45.56

33.19
37.55
38.32
52.58

39.31
43.32
47.38

21.41
28.10
35.58

47 45

14 13



